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	AP World History Unit 6 Syllabus 2012/13 1900-Present                     

Mr. Hamilton




Week 35

Monday, March 11, 2013

· Film:  Shellshock.

Tuesday, March 12, 2013

· TCAP Testing.

Wednesday, March 13, 2013

· TCAP Testing.

Thursday, March 14, 2013

· TCAP Testing.

Friday, March 15, 2013

· Lecture:  The Aftermath of the Great War.
Week 36

Monday, March 18, 2013

· Ch. 28 Quiz.

· Hand back and discuss Unit 5 Exam.

Tuesday, March 19, 2013

· Hand back and discuss Unit 5 DBQ.

Wednesday, March 20, 2013

· The World Between the Wars.

Thursday, March 21, 2013

· The World Between the Wars.

Friday, March 22, 2013

· Ch. 29 Quiz.

Week 37

Monday, March 25, 2013

· A Second Global Conflict and the End of the European World Order.

Tuesday, March 26, 2013

· A Second Global Conflict and the End of the European World Order.

Wednesday, March 27, 2013

· A Second Global Conflict and the End of the European World Order.

Thursday, March 28, 2013

· A Second Global Conflict and the End of the European World Order.

Friday, March 29, 2013

· Ch. 30 Quiz.

Week 38

Monday, April 1-April 5, 2013

· NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS AND STAFF-SPRING BREAK.

Week 39

Monday, April 8, 2013

· Western Society and Eastern Europe in the Decades of the Cold War.

Tuesday, April 9, 2013

· Western Society and Eastern Europe in the Decades of the Cold War.

Wednesday, April 10, 2013

· Western Society and Eastern Europe in the Decades of the Cold War.

Thursday, April 11, 2013

· Western Society and Eastern Europe in the Decades of the Cold War.

Friday, April 12, 2013

· Ch. 31 Quiz.

Week 40

Monday, April 15, 2013

· Latin America:  Revolution and Reaction into the 21st Century.

Tuesday, April 16, 2013

· Latin America:  Revolution and Reaction into the 21st Century.

Wednesday, April 17, 2013

· Latin America:  Revolution and Reaction into the 21st Century.

Thursday, April 18, 2013

· Latin America:  Revolution and Reaction into the 21st Century.

Friday, April 19, 2013

· Ch. 32 Quiz.

Week 41

Monday, April 22, 2013

· Africa, the Middle East, and Asia in the Era of Independence. 

Tuesday, April 23, 2013

· ACT Pds. 1-4.. 

Wednesday, April 24, 2013

· Africa, the Middle East, and Asia in the Era of Independence. 

Thursday, April 25, 2013

· Africa, the Middle East, and Asia in the Era of Independence. 

Friday, April 26, 2013

· Ch. 33 Quiz.

Week 42

Monday, April 29, 2013

· Rebirth and Revolution:  Nation-Building in East Asia and the Pacific Rim.

Tuesday, April 30, 2013

· Rebirth and Revolution:  Nation-Building in East Asia and the Pacific Rim.

Wednesday, May 1, 2013

· Rebirth and Revolution:  Nation-Building in East Asia and the Pacific Rim.

Thursday, May 2, 2013

· Rebirth and Revolution:  Nation-Building in East Asia and the Pacific Rim.

Friday, May 3, 2013

· Ch. 34 Quiz.

Week 43

Monday, May 6, 2013

· The End of the Cold War and Beyond.

Tuesday, May 7, 2013

· The End of the Cold War and Beyond.

Wednesday, May 8, 2013

· The End of the Cold War and Beyond.

Thursday, May 9, 2013

· The End of the Cold War and Beyond.

Friday, May 10, 2013

· Unit 6 Exam.

Week 44

Monday, May 13, 2013

· Princeton Review.

Tuesday, May 14, 2013

· Princeton Review.

Wednesday, May 15, 2013

· Princeton Review.

Thursday, May 16, 2013

· AP Exam.

Friday, May 17, 2013

· Introduce Research Paper.

Week 45

Monday, May 20, 2013

· Library Work Day.

Tuesday, May 21, 2013

· Library Work Day.

Wednesday, May 22, 2013

· Graduation.

Thursday, May 23, 2013

· Library Work Day.

Friday, May 24, 2013

· Library Work Day.

Week 46

Week of May 27, 2013

· Research Papers due.

This schedule


is tentative!
































